
MODEL 
PARAMETERS

WHC
600/350

WHC
600/450

WHC
800/450

WHC
800/600

WHC
1000/600

WHC
1200/600

WHC
1200/800

Main shaft length
(mm) 600 600 800 800 1000 1200 1200

Main shaft diameter
(mm) 350 450 450 600 600 600 800

Main shaft speed
(rpm) 520 520 520 500 500 500 480

Rotor knives (pcs) 2x3 2x3 2x3 2x5 2x5 2x5 2x5/2x7

Stator knives (pcs) 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Driving power (KW) 22 30 37 55 75 90 132/160

Hydraulic power (KW)   1,1 1,5 1,5 1,5 1,5 3

Sieve mesh diameter
(mm) 10 - 50 10 - 50 10 - 50 10 - 50 10 - 50 10 - 50 10 - 50

Input (mm) 600*605 700*605 850*810 900*810 1050*1020 1050*1220 1250*1220

Dimensions (mm) 
Length
Width
Height

1 650
1 220
2 100

2 130
1 340
2 590

2 130
1 540
2 690

2 235
1 600
3 220

2 445
1 885
3 330

2 650
2 120
3 450

3 210
2 230
4 050

Weight (kg) 1 450 2 600 2 700 4 350 4 500 5 500 10 000
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